File No.: GEO-2F-002
G2F Series
Contact Data
Arrangements
Material
Initial Contact resistance
（1A 6VDC）
Minimum Load

Applications
●  Appliance
Ordering Information
●  HVAC ●  Industrial Control
G2F 12 L v F ,000
Basic Series  Coil Voltage
G2F 05,06,09
12,24,48
Type
L=Sensitive(200mW)Coil,3A
Contacts
LH-Sensitive(200mW)Coil,8A
Contacts
D=Standard(450Mw)Coil,5A
Contacts
H=Standard(450Mw)Coil,10A
Contacts
Enclosure Insulation
System Suffix
V=Vented
plastic
cover
S=Sealed
plastic
cover
Blank=Class
A(105℃  )
F=Class
F(155℃  )
,000=Standard
model
Other
Suffix=Customer
model
1
Coil Data(20℃)
G2F-D &-H Standard
Coil
Resistance